
XLVI OCA 2022 - MÉDIO
GUARATINGUETA 6.4.2022

CDA

Lucas Gabriel Dos Santos Vilela
PRATA
Course : H21B
Distance : 5900m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 1:08:17,820 (11'34"/km)

7/38 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Giovani Serraglio Mantuani 0:52:18,558
2. Gustavo Tavares Olivira Dos Santos 0:56:48,453
3. Tales Willian Felipe Da Luz. 1:01:13,500

1. 121 00:05:47 183m 31'36"/km
2. 122 00:01:47 00:07:34 200m 8'55"/km
3. 123 00:04:47 00:12:21 595m 8'02"/km
4. 124 00:02:39 00:15:00 263m 10'05"/km
5. 126 00:04:03 00:19:03 336m 12'03"/km
6. 128 00:07:12 00:26:15 332m 21'41"/km
7. 129 00:02:30 00:28:45 349m 7'10"/km
8. 127 00:04:43 00:33:28 546m 8'38"/km
9. 126 00:05:08 00:38:36 367m 13'59"/km

10. 131 00:03:41 00:42:17 444m 8'18"/km
11. 130 00:03:25 00:45:42 319m 10'43"/km
12. 128 00:02:24 00:48:06 256m 9'23"/km
13. 132 00:08:20 00:56:26 464m 17'58"/km
14. 133 00:04:17 01:00:43 521m 8'13"/km
15. 134 00:06:42 01:07:25 573m 11'42"/km
16. 999 00:00:52 01:08:17 142m 6'06"/km
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